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Regional Workshop on Statistical Business Registers for the Arab countries

26 — 29 September 2016

Bahrain

Amina Alqal

Statistician

Tel: +97317878151

Fax: +97366303160

Email: alagal.amina@jiga.gov.bh

Egypt

Niveen Mohamed Awad Shebl
Director at Economic technical affairs
Tel: +201001223143

Fax: +20224024099

Email: neven.osama95@gmail.com

Iraq

Saja Al-Khafaji

Center of Statistics and Information
Tel: +9647724253221

Email: cosit_ind@yahoo.com

Jordan

Yousef ATHARBEH

Statistician

Tel: +96265300700

Mob: +962789870579

Fax:+ 96265300710

Email: yousefatharbeh@dos.gov.jo
Yousef adarbeh@yahoo.com

Amman — Jordan

Amin Alasoufi
Economist
Tel: +962799930405

Email: amin.alasoufi@aci.org.jo

Mohammad AlKhalaileh
Researcher

Tel: +962798736593

Fax: +96264643719

Email: mohammad.kh@)jci.org.jo

Gaith Halabi

Head of information and statistics
department

Tel: +962780303448

Fax: +96265680813

Email: gaith.h@mit.gov.jo

Quasay Qasrawi

Head of sectorial studies

Tel: +962777429800

Fax: +96265680813

Email: gasrawi85@hotmail.com

Thamer BARAKAT

Head of employment division
Tel:+ 96265300700

Fax: +96265300710

Mob: +9627885344009
Email: thamer@dos.gov.jo
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Saad Alouzi

Economical researcher

Tel : +961777888120

Email : s.alouzi@jocc.org.jo

Lana BaniHani

Tel : +96265902040

Fax : +96265902051

Email : .banithani@)jocc.org.jo

Rawand Al-Mallah
Research officer

Tel: +96227258222

Mob: +962786390266

Fax: +96227242771

Email: rawand.m@jici.org.jo

Libya

Nagi ELTURKI

Statistical researcher

Tel: +218913715281

Email: najeel31983@yahoo.com

Morocco

Rachida ALMI

Statistician

Tel: + 212666835687

Fax: +212537773217

Email: rachida.almi@yahoo.fr

Palestine

Ayman Qanir

Director of industry and construction

statistics department
Tel: +97022982700
Fax: +97022982710
Email: aymanq@pcbs.gov.ps

Qatar

Norah Al-Ghufrani

Head of Business Register Section
Tel: 97444958373

Email: nalghufrani@mdps.gov.qa

Sudan

Hanan Sidig Abas ALAMIN
Statistician

Tel: +249999182924

Email: hanansidg2005@yahoo.com

Syria

Thaeer Ahmad

Tel:+ 963113347861

Fax : + 963113322292

Email: saerahmad@yahoo.com

Tunis

Ramzi Chennouf

Central director

Tel: +21671800591

Fax: +21671792559

Email: rchannouf@gmail.com

Experts

France (INSEE)

Philippe Brion

Statistician

Tel: +33142962441

Email: Philippe.brion55@gmail.com
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Malysia

Siti Haslinda Mohd Din
Director

Tel: +60192125416

Fax: +60388889209

Email: sitihaslinda@stats.gov.my

Tunis (INS)

Hassen Arouri

Director of Business register and economic
surveys

Tel: +21698959932

Fax: +21671792559

Email: hassen.arouri@gmail.com

UN Organizations
UNIDO

Valentin Todorov

Information Management Officer
Tel: +431260263306

Email: V.TODOROV @unido.org

UNSD

Ronald Jansen

Chief, Trade Statistics
New York, USA

Tel: +12129635980
Email: jansenl@un.org

UNESCWA

Wafa AboulHosn

Chief, Economic Statistics section
Tel: +9611978353

Fax: +9611981510

Email: aboulhosn@un.org

Omar Hakouz

Regional Advisor on NA and Economic

Statistics

Tel: +9611978342

Fax: +9611981510
Email: hakouzo@un.org

Majed Hamoudeh
Economic Statistician
Tel: +9611978456

Fax: +9611981510

Email: hamoudeh@un.org

Wassim Hammoud
Statistics Assistant

Tel: +9611978349

Fax: +9611981510

Email: hammoudw@un.org
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